
HOLME LOW PARISH COUNCIL

BUDGET 2023/24

Description

Income

Precept

Interest

VAT Repaid

Grant Received

Field Rent

Expenditure

Clerks Salary & Expenses

Administration

Donations

Field Expenses

Hedge Cutting



Parish Projects Group

Solicitor Fee



Next Year

Budget

2023/24

£

6000

10

100

0

300

6410

2200

650

200

160

200



3000

0

6410


